Bladed server platform
with flexible I/O connectivity
and ultimate processing
performance
	� Two Intel® Xeon® Scalable processors
(codename Skylake)
	� Scalable performance range/core count
	� Up to 384GB main memory DDR4 via

ATCA-7540
DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7540-0GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz, 12x DIMM sockets, 0GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-C06 ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4, fastener
ATCA-7540-D ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4, fastener
ATCA-7540-64GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 4114T Silver, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHz, 8 X 8GB DIMMS, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-0GB-QE40 ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz, 12X DIMM SOCKETS, 0GB, 40G, 40G QAT enabled
ATCA-7540-128GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 4114T SILVER, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHZ, 8X 16GB DIMMS, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-192GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-384GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 384GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-8GB 8GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-16GB 16GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-32GB 32GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-75XX-KIT-M2 ATCA-75XX M.2 Riser kit
NVME-M.2-1TB 1TB NVME M.2 Media
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM with 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
RTM-747X-10G-SP RTM with 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE  (Optical modules are not included)
RTM-747X-10G-D RTM with 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD  (Optical modules are not included)